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
$65,500

NEW PRICE

T-1493 30429 Sims Street, Ardmore, TN. Great investment or first-time home 
buyer property! 2BR/1BA vinyl home with 1,008 SF, covered front porch, new 
interior paint, laundry room, deck on back of home, corner lot, privacy fence, 
treed lot, side walk, landscaped yard, shingle roof, 12x20 building, gravel 
driveway, updated windows.  MLS#1986802 $74,900

NEW PRICE

T-1502 9 Pioneer Drive, Fayetteville. This home is move in ready, it features an 
open floor plan with hardwood flooring throughout. Conveniently located with 
easy access to Huntsville or shopping in Fayetteville. Buyers please verify room 
measurements and Schools. MLS#1990046. $118,000

NEW LISTING

T-1504 27 Bee Spring Road, Dellrose. Sears and Roebuck 1920s home 
situated on 32+/- acres. Home has lots of charm but could use some updating. 
2368 SF, 3 BR/2 BA, lots of bead board, large rooms and pot-bellied stove. Selling 
"As Is". The acreage is a mixture of open and woods with abundant wildlife. 
MLS#1997199. $169,900.

NEW LISTING

T-1434 24 Henry Bayless Rd, Ardmore. 3BR/2BA 2376 SF on 1.56 acres. 
Hardwood floors, tile in wet areas, trey ceiling & crown molding in LR, DR has 
trey ceiling & chair rail, Kitchen has granite counters & backsplash. Appliances 
convey. Master bath has tile shower & large whirlpool tub. 2nd & 3rd bedrooms 
have walk-in closets. 2-car attached garage, 29x56 insulated workshop, in-
ground pool. MLS#1924449. $215,000

NEW PRICE

T-1491 46 Old Lincoln Rd, Fayetteville. 36.5-acre horse & cattle farm w/1900' 
along Elk River, off road setting, paved drive, 40x50 hay barn, 30x50 horse 
barn w/tack room, 5 stalls, hay loft, power & water, riding arena w/sand base, 
stocked fish pond, 40x60 detached shop/RV storage building, oversized 2-car 
detached garage. 2-story home has 3300 SF, 3BR/2.5BA, many amenities, new 
roof. MLS#1983562. $575,000

NEW PRICE
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Looking For Real Estate???

931-433-2352
931-433-5757

Proudly selling Fayetteville & Lincoln County Real Estate for over 70 years.

Visit us on the internet at:
www.richardsonhomefinder.com

108 North Main - Fayetteville, TN
Paul Richardson • Cathy Worrilow

3174 Huntville Hwy. -  Charming Rancher style home on 
3.20 acres, with wonderful location for easy commute to 
Huntsville or Fayetteville, TN. Home offers formal style 
living room with fireplace, semi formal dining, kitchen,  
3 BRs and 1 BA, den, and attached workshop. Being sold 
as is. $1000 allowance for paint/or use toward closing 
costs! AS IS! MLS# 1986780 Price: $139,900

147 Rambo Rd.  - Enjoy the beautiful views from this 
hilltop cabin and 5.04 acres on Rambo Rd. Cabin has  
3 BRs, 2 BAs, open living room and kitchen. Buck stove 
in living room. Large front porch with spectacular views.  
5 acres is mostly wooded. Come enjoy peace and quiet in 
this cozy cabin. Only 4 miles from downtown Fayetteville.  
MLS# 1997481 $135,000

214 Hotel Rd. Well maintained 4 BR ranch home on 
29.96 acres. If you are looking for a great cattle of horse 
farm then this is it! Home features large living room, 
eat in kitchen with lots of beautiful cabinets and corian 
countertops, 4 BRs, 2.5 BAs, large utility area with wash 
sink and extra oven, front and rear porches with beautiful 
mountain views. Property is fenced and cross fenced with 
high tensile fence. Water in every field,  24x32 garage/
shop, 32x80 Barn, 30x40 Hay Barn. MLS# 1994989
 $369,000

83 Acres - Molino Road - Located in the heart of Molino, 
we have a beautiful 83 acre hill farm to offer you.  Farm 
is approximately 50/50 woods and pasture.  Property is 
currently being used for cattle grazing and hunting.  The 
property has a pond, spring, and 5 hunting stands that 
will remain.  If you are looking for a good hunting farm 
then this is it! MLS# 1990996 $236,550

1211 Old Elkton Pike - 29 Acres  - Nice secluded hunting 
tract, located in Delrose, the perfect setting for hunting 
or just a getaway. There are several trails through the 
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